
Coaches:

Anthony Guerriero Roy C Ketcham/ Wappingers JHS
(B) JV Soccer

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION LEAGUE /

NON-LEAGUE

Sep 3, 2024 Tue Scrimmage
(scrimmage)

@ Our Lady of
Lourdes

4:15
PM

Poughkeepsie
Day School

Departure Point: 1
bus for JV
Departure Time:
3:30 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 7:00
PM

L

Sep 9, 2024 Mon Regular
Season Port Chester 5:00

PM
6:30
PM

RCK Turf Field
/ Track L

Sep 11, 2024 Wed Regular
Season Spring Valley 5:00

PM
6:30
PM

RCK Sod
Soccer Field L

Sep 13, 2024 Fri Regular
Season @ White Plains 4:30

PM
6:00
PM

White Plains
HS

Departure Point: 1
bus for JV
Departure Time:
3:30 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 8:00
PM

L

Sep 17, 2024 Tue Regular
Season Clarkstown South 5:00

PM
6:30
PM

RCK Sod
Soccer Field L

Sep 19, 2024 Thu Regular
Season

@ John Jay HS/
Van Wyck JHS

4:00
PM JJ Turf Field

Departure Point:
one way shuttle
Departure Time:
3:30 PM

L

Sep 21, 2024 Sat Regular
Season Mount Vernon 10:00

AM
11:30
AM

RCK Sod
Soccer Field L

Sep 25, 2024 Wed Regular
Season

@ Mamaroneck
(Black)

5:00
PM

6:30
PM Flint Turf

Departure Point: 1
bus for JV
Departure Time:
3:45 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 8:00
PM

L

Oct 1, 2024 Tue Regular
Season Arlington 4:30

PM
RCK Sod
Soccer Field L

Oct 5, 2024 Sat Regular
Season @ Poughkeepsie 3:00

PM
4:30
PM

Poughkeepsie
HS

Departure Point: 1
bus for JV
Departure Time:
2:00 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 5:15
PM

L

Oct 7, 2024 Mon Regular
Season Yorktown 4:30

PM
6:00
PM

RCK Sod
Soccer Field L

Oct 9, 2024 Wed Regular
Season

John Jay HS/ Van
Wyck JHS

3:30
PM

RCK Sod
Soccer Field L

Oct 14, 2024 Mon Regular
Season @ Carmel 1:00

PM
2:30
PM CHS Turf

Departure Point: 1
bus for JV
Departure Time:
11:00 AM
Return Date:
Return Time: 6:00
PM

L

Oct 15, 2024 Tue Regular
Season Brewster 4:30

PM
6:00
PM

RCK Sod
Soccer Field L



Oct 18, 2024 Fri Regular
Season @ Mahopac 4:45

PM
6:30
PM Mahopac HS

Departure Point: 1
bus for JV
Departure Time:
3:30 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 8:00
PM

L

Oct 19, 2024 Sat Regular
Season Carmel 10:00

AM
11:30
AM

RCK Sod
Soccer Field L

Oct 21, 2024 Mon Regular
Season @ Arlington 4:30

PM
6:00
PM Arlington HS

Departure Point: 1
bus for JV
Departure Time:
3:30 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 7:00
PM

L
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